AMATEUR ELITE

28-29/09/24

06/10/24

20/10/24

10/11/24

30/11-
01/12/24

15/12/24

04/01/25

02-03/02/25

16/02/25

30/03/25

26/04/25

17-18/05/25

14-15/06/25

CLASSEM
MADIN | o0 o/CORSAIR | o IMADIN  |CORSAIR CORSAIR |MADIN | ... | o /CORSAIR [FINALE (FDACE ROVISO|

CAVALIER(ERE) Jump |/ RIDERS JUMP  |RIDERS |RIDERS JUMP & A RIDERS ~[EQUESTRI| - 23>/ BE
TOUR 1 CUP 1 TOUR2 |CUP2 |CUP3  |TOUR3 CUP4 AN A

ISAIAH PERMAL 18 20 18 17 73

DAVID

CHARLERY 20 - 20 20 60

MAE CHARLERY - 18 - 18 36

PABLO DESNEL 17 - 0 - 17

CLEMENT

GUITTEAUD 0 - - - 0

NATHANAEL

PERMAL - - - - 0
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AMATEUR 1

28-20/09/24) 06110124 | 2010124 | 1011124 | ST | 15112124 | 04101125 (02-03/02/25 16102125 | 30103125 | 2610425 14-15/06/25
CLASSEM
ENT
MADIN CORSAIR MADIN  |CORSAIR |CORSAIR |MADIN CORSAIR
CAVALIER(ERE) Jump  HPPOCUPIRipers HIPPOCUPymp  RiDERs  |RIDERs  lsump  HIPPOCUPHIPPOCUP g ppgs FROMSOI
TOUR 1 CUP 1 TOUR2 |CUP2 |CUP3  |TOUR3 cup 4
RACHEL
BEAUPRES DE
MONSALES 20 20 20 20 80
KENAEL REGAL 15 17 14 16 62
CLEMENT
GUITTEAUD - 18 18 17 53
DOROTHEE
DEFERT 17 - 15 15 47
PABLO DESNEL 18 - 16 0 34
CAMILLE
GOUAIT

TESS ASSIER
DE POMPIGNAN
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AMATEUR 2

28-20/09/24 06110/24 | 2010124 | 1011124 | 390 | 45712124 | 0401125 (0203102125 16102125 | 30/03/25 | 26104/25 |17-18105/2514-15/06/25
CNALE | CLASSEMEN
MADIN MADIN  |CORSAIR |CORSAIR |MADIN CORSAIR |[FINALE T
CAVALIER(ERE) |Jump  HIPPOCUPICORSAIR HIPPOCUPjyyp  |ripErs  |RiDERs  ump  HIPPOCUPIHIPPOCUP g ineps ™ IEquEsTRI CORSHIR [PROVISOIRE
TOUR 1 TOUR2 |CUP2 |CUP3  |TOUR3 CUP4 AN RidE
MARIE
CHENIERE
AGNES 20 20 8 15 63
SHAILOH
PERMAL 17 0 17 18 52
LOUIS LUPON - 16 20 16 52
MARIE
FEDRONIC 14 13 7 17 51
SARAH DEDE 18 - 9 20 47
THIERRY WAN
AJOUHU 15 0 16 11 42
ORLANE
LOUDOUX 12 15 14 - 41
PATRICIA BAZIN 0 14 12 13 39
JADE SAVELLI 16 - 10 12 38
MICHELE
GAUTIER 0 - 18 14 32
BEAUROY
EUSTACHE - 17 15 - 32
SARAH
PROZONLA 0 18 13 0 31
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AMATEUR 2

FREDERIC
HAYOT 0 - 0 - 0
MATTHIAS
ALIKER 0 - 0 - 0
ISAIAH PERMAL - - 0 - 0
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CLUB ELITE

28-29/09/24

06/10/24

20/10/24

10/11/24

30/11-
01/12/24

15/12/24

04/01/25

02-03/02/25

16/02/25

30/03/25

26/04/25

17-18/05/25

14-15/06/25

CLASSEM
MADIN | ooocip corsaR HIPPOGUPMADIN  CORSAR CORSAR MADIN |, \pocup ippocup CORSAR FINALE (ERALE, |ocoyiso
CAVALIER(ERE) Jump |} » . JUMP  |RIDERS |RIDERS JUMP |1 A RIDERS |EQUESTRI| = OR>A RE
TOUR 1 TOUR2 CUP2 |CUP3  TOUR3 CUP4 AN s
ELSIE
FEDRONIC 16 15 13 17 61
PERRINE
MARTIN - 20 18 18 56
AGATHE
DRUMILLON 0 18 15 20 53
LISA GIANNETTI 17 17 - 15 49
MEDELIS
ARNOULD 20 12 3 12 47
VIOLETTE
KERVINGANT 18 - 11 16 45
NOA LUBIN 13 - 16 14 43
ADOLPHE
BERTE 14 16 7 6 43
ALEXIS
LAGARDERE 9 9 10 13 41
SOHAN
SURENA 12 14 9 - 35
MAHE ROBERT
MACKO 15 13 0 0 28
RENVIER
NATHALIE - - 20 8 28
MARGAUX
DESPORTE 0 - 17 11 28
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CLUB ELITE

VIRGINIE

BOURIAT 11 - 12 - 23
BASILE

BERNARD - - 8 7 15
TIFFANY LITTEE 0 0 14 - 14
CHARLOTTE

PRIGENT - - 4 10 14
SAROTTE LUC - 11 c - 11
NOUR

GANGATE 10 - 0 - 10
SAROTTE

JAIMIE LEE - 10 - - 10
STEPHANIE

BERNARD - - . 9 9

CASSANDRE

JEAN-LOUIS = = 6 - 6

LAURENCE

BOURROUET 0 - 5 - 5

ROMANE

DESPORTE 0 - - - 0

ANSEUR

SOFIANE - - - - 0

ANSEUR AMIR - - - - 0

DAUCHY LAURA - - - - 0
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CLUB 1

28-29/09/24

06/10/24

20/10/24

10/11/24

30/11-
01/12/24

15/12/24

04/01/25

02-03/02/25

16/02/25

30/03/25

26/04/25

17-18/05/25

14-15/06/25

CLASSEM
MADIN - |ippocup|corsAIR [HIPPocup MADIN -~ /CORSAIR |CORSAIR IMADIN - |,556cup ipPocup| CORSAIR  FINALE f:lgsls-im PR(ED?/ITSOI
CAVALIER(ERE) JumpP 1 1 2 JUMP RIDERS |RIDERS | JUMP 3 4 RIDERS  [EQUESTRI o -0 RE
TOUR 1 TOUR2 [CUP2 CUP3  |TOUR3 CuP4  |AN cup
KENJIE
MARCUS 17 16 20 13 66
MAIWEN
LABOURDENNE - 17 18 17 52
MARC ELIE
BERTRAND - 18 10 20 48
YAELLE
AUGUSTE
CHARLERY - 20 8 18 46
CLARISSE
BLONDEL - 10 13 15 38
NIGERY - 15 11 9 35
AMBRE
GERVAISE 15 - 16 - 31
MADDY
CHARLERY
POLIN 20 - 0 11 31
SARAH PERES - - 17 12 29
MARIE
STEFFENHAGEN - 14 9 4 27
LEYNA GEIBEL - 12 12 0 24
CARMEN
ALIBERT - - 15 6 21
MARGOT
JAULIN - - 7 14 21
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CLUB 1

EMMA
VERDENE

10

21

LOLA MOSSER

16

19

CLEMENCE
COTTRELL

18

18

LOLA
MIEGEBIELLE

16

18

DEBORAH
TRIPET
COULONT

13

18

ELYNN
MACHOT

14

17

STEPHANIE
BERNARD

14

MANO
GUILLEMAT

14

MARIE GINAPE

13

13

ANTHEA
PARFAIT

12

12

MANON
DESROCHES

11

11

ROMANE
DESPORTE

JEREMY
LECHERTIER

TAIS ADAINE

ADELINE RUIZ

MAELYA JUNG

ALICE MAUGEE

ANDREA
TUFANO

o O ON I~ O oo
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CLUB 1

JASMINE
BAUWENS

ADOLPHE
BERTE

AURELIE
SBAFFI

CASSANDRE
MORMIN

o o (©o |©o

Page 9




CLUB 2

28-29/09/24

06/10/24

20/10/24

10/11/24

30/11-
01/12/24

15/12/24

04/01/25

02-03/02/25

16/02/25

30/03/25

26/04/25

17-18/05/25

14-15/06/25

CLASSEM
MADIN | ippocup|corsAIR [HIPPocup MADIN - [CORSAIR | |CORSAIR IMADIN | 1506cup HiPPocup|CORSAIR FINALE 'c::lgsls-im PR(E)?/ITSOI
CAVALIER(ERE) JumP 1 1 2 Jump RIDERS [RIDERS | JUMP 5 4 RIDERS  [EQUESTRI -2 RE
TOUR 1 TOUR2 |[CUP2 [CUP3  |TOUR3 CUP4 |AN cup
OCEANE
RICHAUDIERE
MONTOUT 12 18 12 18 60
ALICE BRIZIO 20 - 20 20 60
RENAUD
CLEMENT 17 0 18 16 51
IMANY LUCEA - 20 13 13 46
CATHY
MAGLOIRE 14 17 0 15 46
JEANNE
BLASCZYK 18 - 17 - 35
MALIA
TRONCHET - - 16 17 33
AIMIE BOCLE - - 15 11 26
NATHY MOUKIN | 10 - 11 - 21
MAIWEN
LABOURDENNE | 16 - - - 16
JULIETTE
MAYENOBE 15 0 - 0 15
EMMANUELLE
LAVOL - 0 14 0 14
ROMAN
BRIGITTE - - 14 - 14
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CLUB 2

AUDE TESTELIN

13

EDGAR
DAUDIGNON

YASMINE THYS

11

AMAYA
DREYFUS

MAELYS CHAVE

GUILLEMETTE
HIEZ

ANDREA
TUFANO

CASSANDRE
MORMIN

ALICE MAUGEE
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CLUB 3

30/11-

28-20/00/24 06110124 | 20110/24 | 1011124 | 300D | 1512124 | 04101725 (0203102125 16/02125 | 30/03/25 | 26/04/25 (17-1805/25/14-15/06/25
CLASSEM
ENT
MADIN CORSAIR MADIN  |CORSAIR |CORSAIR [MADIN CORSAR [FINALE [FINALE |pROVISOI
CAVALIER(ERE) |Jump :"PPOCUP RIDERS |1IPPOCUP,ymp |RIDERS |RIDERs |Jump  |HIPPOCUP :"PPOCUP RIDERS |[EQUESTRI/CORSAIR | RE
TOUR 1 CUP 1 TOUR2 |CUP2 |CUP3  |TOUR3 CUP4 |AN RIDERS
cupP
ARTHUR
GOURLEY
SENART 20 0 20 14 54
JEAN-PHILIPPE
LABONNE - 20 11 20 51
AUDRINA DE
LEPINE 18 - 17 - 35
LILA ROBIN - - 18 16 34
ALYZEE
OURMIAH 14 0 - 17 31
JONATHAN
BAZIN 13 15 0 - 28
EMILIE
HUMBERT - - 14 13 27
IRINA BLATIER - - 12 15 27
JULES
BERNARD - - 9 18 27
ROSE
DAUDIGNON - 16 0 11 27
AMELIE
BECONCINI - 18 6 0 24
SAYA AZUR
BAZILE 12 - 10 - 22
LEYNA GEIBEL 17 - - - 17
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CLUB 3

SARAH
DUVILLE

17

17

IMANY LUCEA

16

16

ALINE
BELLEMARE

16

16

YOUNA
SCHAFFER

15

15

CAMILLE
BELLOT

15

15

SHERINE
RILEOSE

13

13

ELIANE
GLONDU

13

LUCIE NADEAU

12

12

FLORE
GAILLARD

JULIE
VANDENBROUK
E

ROSE HEBERT

GARANCE
GUITTON

MAIWEN
LABOURDENNE

ASYA
CHABOISSIER

JEANNE
BLASCZYK

ADELINE RUIZ

AURELIE
SBAFFI

ROMAN
BRIGITTE

o o o o o o o~ |~
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